Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

	1			
Alison Lunderga Secretary of P. O. Box Frankfort, KY 40 (502) 564- http://www.sos	f State 1150 0602-1150 3490	Annual Report Online Filing		
Company:SONOFF CONSULTING SERVICES, INC.Company ID:0675003State of origin:KentuckyFormation date:10/3/2007 12:00:00 AMDate filed:3/4/2015 8:57:29 PMFee:\$15.00				
TED WE SE				
Principal Office				
271 SAXONY DRIVE				
CRESTVIEW HILLS, KY 41017-2294				
Registered Agent Name/Address				
RAYMOND SONOFF				
CRESTVIEW HILLS, KY 41017-2294				
Current Officers				
President	Raymond John Sonoff	271 Saxony Drive, Crestview Hills,	KY 41017-2294	
Secretary	Elisabeth Pettersen Sonoff			
Treasurer	Raymond John Sonoff	ohn Sonoff 271 Saxony Drive, Crestview Hills, KY 41017-2294		
Vice President	Elisabeth Pettersen Sonoff	ettersen Sonoff 271 Saxony Drive, Crestview Hills, KY 41017-2294		
	5210	UED WE		
Signatures		a Brown		
Signature Title	Raymond John	Sonott		
	President			